SKF’s CMSS 93X-XX cables are premium sensor cables providing
superior performance in demanding environments.
Description
CMSS 932 is a single or double shielded, twisted pair cable with the
conductors individually insulated with a fluorine based polymer, a
braided shield with drain wire and an outer insulated jacket also
made of a fluorine based polymer. Two insulated conductors are
cabled together with one un-insulated drain wire and two glass cord

·· Shield: 3,50 mm (0.138 in.) nominal
·· Jacket: 4,80 mm, ±0,1 mm (0.190 in., ±0.005 in.)
Ordering information
CMSS 932-SY-150M Two-conductor, twisted pair, single shield, yellow
cable with continuous cable length, 150 m (500 ft.) spool.
CMSS 932-SY-300M Two-conductor, twisted pair, single shield, yellow
cable with continuous cable length, 300 m (1 000 ft.) spool.
CMSS 932-DY-150M Two-conductor, twisted pair, double shield,
yellow cable with continuous cable length, 150 m (500 ft.) spool.
CMSS 932-SB-150M Two-conductor, twisted pair, single shield, blue
cable with continuous cable length, 150 m (500 ft.) spool.
CMSS 933-SY-150M Three-conductor, triad, single shield, yellow cable
with continuous cable length, 150 m (500 ft.) spool.
Specifications (all models)